SugArena - Troy Rue (New Iberia, LA) - 08/03/2024
# 10 Masters Handicap - 15 teams

Total
Time
99.91
99.91
107.86
107.86
108.43
108.43
110.8
110.8

Placing
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Total
Cattle
20
20
20
20
20
20
17
17

6 Handicap - 36 teams

Total
Cattle
20
20
19
19
18
18
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
15
14
14

8 Handicap - 22 teams

Placing $?§;

Total

Cattle

Last Name

Sibley
White
Marks
White
Grezaffi
Marks
Robillard
Sibley

Last Name

Campbell
Robillard
Boudreaux
Trahan
Broussard
Campbell
Campbell
Grezaffi
Robillard
Sibley
Campbell
Sibley
Boudreaux
Tedesco

Boudreaux
Robillard

Last Name

First
Name
Richard
Chris
Kenneth
Chris
Jamie
Kenneth
Tammie
Richard

First
Name
Robert

Tammie
Shane
Dylan

Gregory
Robert
Robert
Jamie

Tammie

Richard
Robert

Richard
Shane
Alexis
Shane

Tammie

First
Name

Amount
Won

$150.00

$150.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$180.00
$180.00
$108.00
$108.00
$72.00
$72.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount

Won

Points
3
3
2
2
1
1

0.5
0.5

Points
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Points
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109.21
109.21
117.62
117.62
115.26
115.26
116.9
116.9
51.29
51.29

Campbell
Sibley
Robillard
Tedesco
Campbell
Robillard
Robillard
Stringer
Sibley
Stringer

Kinley
Richard
Tammie

Alexis

Robert
Tammie
Tammie
Lavonne
Richard
Lavonne

$132.00
$132.00
$88.00
$88.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



